MSO )

Course des Paveés

Kids - Gargcons H12

24.11.2018

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

1675

1656

1658

1651

1657

1673

1677

1674

1671

1666

1659

1661

1676

1678

1668

1660

1664

Nom, prénom Localité
MAURER DIESSBACH BEI
DAMIAN BUREN

N/A

PERROUD NEUCHATEL
ALEXIS

N/A

BERGER LOIC  CORMONDRECHE

ANCO

PELLATON
NOAH

COLOMBIER NE

N/A

PERROUD
TRISTAN

NEUCHATEL

N/A

PROTAIS NEUCHATEL
TIMOTHEE

RED FISH TRIATHLON

LEHMANN BUREN AN DER
JULIAN AARE
N/A

PERROT RAYAN PRELES

LA SPORTIVE

GAFNER SAVAGNIER
MATTIA

N/A
MARTI ALEXIS  DOMBRESSON

N/A

SCHLAEPFER LA NEUVEVILLE
ROMAIN

N/A
AUTIER MAXIM  COLOMBIER VD

LES TRAINES-GOURDINS
CHIFFELLE LOIS LIGNIERES

N/A

TARCHINI LA NEUVEVILLE
TYRON

N/A

FORT LOUEN VILLIERS

N/A

SCURTI IVO DOMBRESSON

REDFISH NEUCHATEL
TOEDTLI JESSY LA NEUVEVILLE

LES GRANDS 8

Canton

BE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

BE

BE

NE

NE

BE/JB

VD

NE

BE/JB

NE

NE

BE

Nati

SuUl

Sul

Sul

Sul

SuUl

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Année

2005

2005

2006

2006

2005

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

Temps
total

00:05:08

00:05:16

00:05:20

00:05:33

00:05:35

00:05:35

00:05:43

00:06:05

00:06:06

00:06:07

00:06:08

00:06:09

00:06:17

00:06:34

00:06:34

00:06:38

00:06:42

Ecart

00:00:08

00:00:12

00:00:25

00:00:27

00:00:27

00:00:35

00:00:57

00:00:58

00:00:59

00:01:00

00:01:01

00:01:09

00:01:26

00:01:26

00:01:30

00:01:34

Tour 1

01:34,10

01:40,10

01:35,57

01:44,11

01:43,56

01:43,81

01:41,34

01:51,56

01:51,59

01:53,10

02:01,31

01:48,56

01:54,99

01:56,34

02:05,35

02:06,59

02:06,81

Tour 2

01:49,18

01:51,49

01:51,77

01:56,72

01:58,73

01:56,64

01:59,98

02:12,26

02:11,73

02:10,43

02:10,48

02:13,98

02:12,61

02:21,94

02:17,98

02:18,76

02:19,97

Tour 3

01:45,52

01:44,66

01:53,50

01:52,99

01:53,27

01:55,36

02:02,23

02:01,48

02:03,33

02:04,27

01:56,51

02:06,97

02:09,61

02:16,03

02:11,23

02:13,33

02:16,05

Tour4 Tour 5
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1654

1653

1679

1652

1669

1667

1672

1655

Nom, prénom Localité
JACOT CORTAILLOD
QUENTIN

CEP CORTAILLOD

STAUFFER
SACHA

CORCELLES NE

FSG CORCELLES

GIALLANZA
LENNY

LA NEUVEVILLE

N/A
EBBUTT SIMON LA NEUVEVILLE

FSG LA NEUVEVILLE
RAGUSA SIMON VAL-DE-RUZ

N/A

BRANDT SAVAGNIER
THOMAS

N/A

OYVAERT
YANIS

LA NEUVEVILLE

LES GRANDS 8

WAELTI LA NEUVEVILLE
ARNAUD

GARMIN SUISSE

Canton

NE

NE

BE/JB

BE/JB

NE

NE

BE

BE/JB

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Kids -
Gargons
H12

Année

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

Temps
total

00:06:51

00:06:52

00:07:12

00:07:14

00:07:17

00:07:35

00:07:47

00:07:49

Ecart

00:01:43

00:01:44

00:02:04

00:02:06

00:02:09

00:02:27

00:02:39

00:02:41

Tour 1

02:03,34

02:04,55

01:53,10

02:08,34

02:02,56

02:08,35

02:19,34

02:14,34

Tour 2

02:27,05

02:27,39

02:29,47

02:34,48

02:40,25

02:39,22

02:45,98

02:58,23

Tour 3

02:20,91

02:20,69

02:49,79

02:31,48

02:34,75

02:47,98

02:42,47

02:36,96

Tour4 Tour 5
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